
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Kartsev Petr F.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 17 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-S02  dep.70
Tue, 18 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Workshop (Part II)  B13-S02  K-1102
Mon, 24 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-003  dep.70
Tue, 25 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Workshop (Part II)  B13-003  K-1102
Thu, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-204  dep.70
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-S02  dep.70
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-003  dep.70
Mon, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Computer Technology  M16-163  V-106
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  M16-204  45-100
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Solid State Physics  S14-402, S14-403, S14-404  K-715
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Technology  M16-163  V-106
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Solid State Physics  S14-401  T-101
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Professional Internship  M16-204, M16-214  dep.70
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  M16-204  45-100
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S14-402, S14-403, S14-404  K-714a
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S14-401  T-102


